
SCHNITT PUR
JUNIOR STYLIST
STYLIST
TOP-STYLIST

18 bis 20
22 bis 26
24 bis 29

HAARFARBEN

90
110
42
25

ab
ab
ab
ab

70
80
34
15

80
95
39
20

ANSATZ
ANSATZ MIT 
LÄNGENAUSGLEICH
PFLANZENHAARFARBE
FOLIENSTRÄHNEN
BALAYAGE/GLOSSING
PINSEL-/KAMMSTRÄHNEN
PASTELLCOLORATION

46

60

41

50
               ab

43

55
60


